Profec Spiralsugslang PVC 90
mm x 104,4 mm 3bar 0.8bar
gra 30m type Polar (7006964)

@bevo



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Typ

Material

Temperatur intervall

Storlek

Langd

Inner @

Yttre @

Bojradie

Vikt

Sprangtryck

Vakuum

Tryck

Vaggtjocklek

gra

Polar

PVC

-30°C-50°C

90 mm x 104,4 mm

30m

90 mm

104,4 mm

330 mm

2100 g/m

7 bar

0.8 bar

3 bar

7,2 mm

PRODUKTINFORMATION

Extra kraftigt utforande. Den ultimata slangen for ldaga temperaturer.
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